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PACKAGE COMPONENTS EDITIONS

SINGLE
USER

NETWORK
S

NETWORK
M

NETWORK
L

CORPORATE
Unlimited

SINGLE
USER

SINGLE
USER

WEB EDITION DESKTOP COMBO
TOTAL

METALS
EXTENDED

RANGE
SMART
COMP

POLYPLUS DATAPLUS EXPORTER SUPPLIERS TRACKER

FREE FREE

ESSENTIALS PREMIUM

ESSENTIALS

POWERPACK PREMIUM

POWERPACK

$695

$1,090

$1,730

$2,110

$2,085

$3,270

$5,190

$6,330

$2,780

$4,360

$6,920

$8,440

$4,170

$6,540

$10,380

$12,660

$2,085

$3,270

$5,190

$6,330

$2,360

$3,710

DESIGN PREMIUM

DESIGN $1,235

$1,725

$3,705

$5,175

$4,940

$6,900

$7,410

$10,350

$3,705

$5,175

$4,190

$5,870

INSPECT PREMIUM

INSPECT $1,190

$1,640

$3,570

$4,920

$4,760

$6,560

$7,140

$9,840

$3,570

$4,920

$4,050

$5,580

$5,880

$7,170
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N
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S


