Total Materia Price List (US\$)









PACKAGE	COMPONENTS								EDITIONS						
	0	7	*	+	6		1111			WEB EDITION					⇔ + ⊚ COMBO
	TOTAL METALS	extended Range	SMART COMP	POLYPLUS	DATAPLUS	EXPORTER	SUPPLIERS FREE	TRACKER FREE	SINGLE USER	NETWORK S	NETWORK M	NETWORK L	CORPORATE Unlimited	SINGLE USER	SINGLE USER
ESSENTIALS	/						/	/	\$695	\$2,085	\$2,780	\$4,170		\$2,085	\$2,360
ESSENTIALS PREMIUM	/			/	/	/	/	/	\$1,090	\$3,270	\$4,360	\$6,540		\$3,270	\$3,710
INSPECT	/		/				/	/	\$1,190	\$3,570	\$4,760	\$7,140		\$3,570	\$4,050
INSPECT PREMIUM	/		/	/	/	/	/	/	\$1,640	\$4,920	\$6,560	\$9,840		\$4,920	\$5,580
DESIGN	/	/					/	/	\$1,235	\$3,705	\$4,940	\$7,410		\$3,705	\$4,190
DESIGN PREMIUM	/	/		/	/	/	/	/	\$1,725	\$5,175	\$6,900	\$10,350		\$5,175	\$5,870
POWERPACK	/	/	/				/	/	\$1,730	\$5,190	\$6,920	\$10,380		\$5,190	\$5,880
POWERPACK PREMIUM	/	/	/	/	/	/	/	/	\$2,110	\$6,330	\$8,440	\$12,660	S	\$6,330	\$7,170



Key to Metals AG, Doldertal 32, 8032 Zürich, Switzerland Phone: +41 44 586 49 59, Fax: +41 43 508 00 99, CustService@totalmateria.com